2023-24 North Bay Battalion (OHL) Scoring

# Player Name
Anthony Romani
Dalyn Wakely

Owen Van Steensel

Justin Ertel

Ty Nelson
Sandis Vilmanis
Jacob Therrien
Ethan Procyszyn
Liam Arnsby
Brice Cooke
Andrew LeBlanc
lggy Pazii

Paul Christopoulos
Tnias Mathurin
Wyatt Kennedy
Jacob LeBlanc
Alex Cajkovic
Lirim Amidovski
Bronson Ride
Carter Kostuch
Trevor McDowell
Brayden Turley
Dylan Richter
Nolan Laird
Charlie Robertson
Reyth Smith
Dom DiVincentiis
Brett Bouchard
Zach Wilson
Tyson Rismond
Stefan Forgione
Mike Mclvor

Goaltenders

# Player Name
Dom DiVincentiis
Charlie Robertson
Mike Mclvor

HockeyDB.com

Pos| GP

R 68 58 53 111
C 66 39 65 104
L 65 41 45 86
R 64| 25 44| 69
D 54 16 36, 52
L 30| 28 11| 39
R 61 20 18 38
C 62 15 21, 36
C 60 11 23 34
C 63 13 12| 25
C 28 7 18 25
L 63| 9 15| 24
D 68| 3| 21| 24
D 51, 3 14| 17
D 67 2 14 16
D 31| 0 13| 13
D 32| 0 12| 12
R 57, 3 7 10
D 27, 0 8 8
L 34, 2 4 6
D 45 1 4 5
D 41| 0 4 4
C 24, 2 1 3
C 25, 1, 1 2
G 12, 0| 2 2
F 3/ 1, 0 1
G 421 0 1 1
C 1 0 O 0
D 0 O 0
D 14, 0/ O 0
R 14, 0/ O 0
G 18, 0 O 0

GP| Min GAA W
4212473 | 3.13| 27
12 659 3.73 4
18 953 3.78| 8

The Internet Hockey Database

O N|©O

G A Pts|PIM +/-

Birthdate | Age Birthplace

20 43 2005-07-12
71 54 2004-03-05
40| 41 2004-08-04
74 24 2003-05-27
50 11 2004-03-30
4| 10 2004-01-23
77| 22006-02-08
67| 22006-07-11
93 9/2003-11-20
18 -12|2004-03-23
30 2 2004-06-03
29 5/2006-12-04
28 322003-03-26
28| 262004-01-15
38| -2/2005-05-27
12| 21|2004-06-03
13| 9/2005-07-19
20 -11 2006-12-22
18 19|2005-01-14
2| -7/2007-04-21
15/ 5/2004-07-31
16 6|2006-08-08
6| -6 2006-07-11
6| -5/2006-01-04
0 0/2005-04-02
0 0/|2007-07-27
8| 0/2004-03-04
0 0/2005-01-18
2| -2/2007-03-07
13| -1|2006-03-30
13| -4]2005-04-29
0/ 0 2006-03-22
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EN SO | GA Saves SvPct

Pickering, ONT
Port Hope, ONT
llderton, ONT
Kitchener, ONT
Toronto, ONT

Riga, Latvia
Courtice, ONT
Wasaga Beach, ONT
Ajax, ONT

Mono, ONT

Port Colborne, ONT
Kharkiv, Ukraine
Richmond Hill, ONT
Ajax, ONT
Limoges, ONT

Port Colborne, ONT
Bratislava, Slovakia
Alliston, ONT
Oakville, ONT
Richmond Hill, ONT
Bancroft, ONT
Milton, ONT
Parkhill, ONT

Port Perry, ONT
London, ONT
Windsor, ONT
Bolton, ONT
Richmond Hill, ONT
Fenelon Falls, ONT
Chelmsford, ONT
Woodbridge, ONT
Warkworth, ONT

Division Standings

Central Division

11129 1095 /0.895| |North Bay

0 41 314/0885 jssissauga

1 60 423/ 0.876 Sudbury
Barrie
Niagara

GP
68
68
68
68
68

w
37
36
30
19
12

Hgt

6.00
6.01
5.10
6.02
5.10
6.02
5.08
6.03
5.11
6.02
6.01
5.08
5.10
6.03
6.04
6.01
5.10
6.00
6.06
5.11
6.04
6.01
5.08
6.01
6.04
6.03
6.03
6.00
6.06
6.02
5.10
6.01

L| OT
200 9
22
23
36

0w M| N

43

Statistics as of May 19, 2024

Wagt
183
197
184
187
206
192
165
189
180
202
176
155
203
195
198
180
179
170
209
157
205
193
184
180
175
180
200
170
185
195
175
160

Pts
87
84
83
60
42



